The Corporation of The Township of Stone Mills

4504 County Road 4, Centreville, Ontario K0K 1N0 Tel. (613) 378-2475 Fax. (613) 378-0033 Website: www.stonemills.com



Stone Mills Learn to Skate Program Registration Form

Please fill out the registration form below and return it along with payment of \$90.00 per person to the Stone Mills Administrative Office (4504 County Road 4, Centreville). The program will run Saturday's from 10:00am -11:00am commencing February 1, 2025, and ending March 15, 2025 (6 skates). **There will be no lesson February 8, 2025.** For more information, email recreation@stonemills.com.

Registrant Information:

Name:			
Date of Birth	Email:		_
Address:Street	Town	Postal Code	
Parent/Guardian:	_		
Home #:	Work #:	Cell #:	
Emergency Contact:			
Medical Concerns/Allergies:			
I,and give permission for my child hereby release and indemnify ar Stone Mills and their respective damage to persons and property activities listed above, which I o may at any time have arising out	I to attend the abound save harmless the employees or agent while participating rany person claiming	re noted skate program. In the Corporation of The Towns from all claims for loss, or traveling to and from the through me or on my be	nship of injury or the pehalf,
Signature of Parent/Guardian		DATE	
OFFICE USE ONLY			
Payment Received \$Cash	Date_ able to the Townshi	Receipt # p of Stone Mills)	pit